
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys

AGENDA

ITEM

A 1

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register for

Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for claims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such claims are allowed in total amount of $43,938.00.

Friday, December 20, 2024

Signatures of Commissioners Court

12-20-2024

Clv^topher Boedeker, Johnson County Judge

Voted: yes, no, ^ abstained

Rick Bade

Voted:
К^пу_Доз®11, Comm. Pet. #2

Voted:abstained abstained

Mike White, Comm. Pet. #3

Voted: / yes, no, abstained
Lkrry Wouriey, Comm. Pet #4

Voted: '^es, no, abstained

ATTEST

AprillLong, County Clerk

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

12-20-2024

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202200999 120424 I25-003602 M202200999 Blake Bacon #00029813 120424 0100-4100-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202200999 120424 I25-003602 M202200983 Blake Bacon #00029813 120424 0100-4100-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230096 120224 I25-003001 CPS D20230096 120224 - Final 0100-4100-55830-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230096 120224 I25-003001 CPS D20230096 120224 - Trip to Wise County Jail 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230096 120224 I25-003001 CPS D20230096 120224 - Mileage for Trip to Wise County Jail 0100-4100-55860-AJ 100.50

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230189 120924 I25-003568 CPS D20230189 120924 - Final Hearing 0100-4100-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230189 120924 I25-003568 CPS D20230189 120924 - Mediation 0100-4100-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M202400894 120324 I25-003216 M202400894 Jon Hooper #00029857 120324 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : J06162 121024 I25-003691 J06162 Juvenile #00030096 121024 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202201084 120924 I25-003575 M202201084 Bethany Kirkpatrick #00029978 120924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202201305 120924 I25-003688 M202201305 Christopher Irwin #00030074 120924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20230096 120224 I25-003023 CPS D20230096 120224 - Final 0100-4100-55830-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D20230096 120224 I25-003026 CPS D20230096 120224 - Final 0100-4100-55830-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06224 121024 I25-003692 J06224 Juvenile #00030102 121024 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : *J06311 121224 I25-003862 J06311 Juvenile #00029901 121224 0100-4100-55820-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : *J06311 121224 I25-003862 J06338 Juvenile #00029901 121224* 0100-4100-55820-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20230189 120924 I25-003567 CPS D20230189 120924 - Final Hearing 0100-4100-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20230189 120924 I25-003567 CPS D20230189 120924 - Mediation 0100-4100-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *M202101231 120924 I25-003616 M202101231 Walter Fisher #00029852 120924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *M202101231 120924 I25-003616 M201901481 Walter Fisher #00029852 120924* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *M202101231 120924 I25-003616 M202000083 Walter Fisher #00029852 120924* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202200776 120924 I25-003695 M202200776 Courtney Crites #00030046 120924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 6,250.50

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202300608 120324 I25-003040 M202300608 Cody Gorman #00029885 120324 - D Van Slyke 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202200191 120324 I25-003039 M202200191 Seth Mize 120324 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400397 071824 I25-003566 M202400397 Misty Clark 071824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : EDMONDS LAW FIRM, PLLC : D20240168 120924 I25-003572 CPS D20240168 120924 - TFF 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 12/18/2024   User: srhodes
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 12/20/2024

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400748 120624 I25-003569 M202400748 Christa Reed #00029860 120624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240168 120924 I25-003571 CPS D20240168 120924 - TFF 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20240168 120924 I25-003570 CPS D20240168 120924 - TFF 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : J06355 121124 I25-003865 J06355 Juvenile 121124 0100-4110-55820-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202400733 120324 I25-002980 M202400733 Mikiah Cook #00029861 120324 - A Boedeker 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202400733 120324 I25-002980 M202400732 Mikiah Cook #00029861 120324 - A Boedeker* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : J06346 121124 I25-003693 J06346 Juvenile 121124 - A Boedeker 0100-4110-55820-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : MH20240165 120424 I25-003217 MH20240165 Proposed Patient #00030171 120424 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D20240126 120924 I25-003625 CPS D20240126 120924 - TFF 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M202400300 121024 I25-003576 M202400300 Kyle Langeberg 121024 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D20240126 120924 I25-003676 CPS D20240126 120924 - TFF 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06351 121124 I25-003863 J06351 Juvenile 121124 0100-4110-55820-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : DJ01789 120324 I25-003214 DJ01789 Juvenile  120324 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 5,000.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202300181 120324 I25-003600 F202300181 Kiana Jenkins 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202200628 120324 I25-003239 F202200628 Guy Smith III 120324 - D Van Slyke 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202300862 120524 I25-003686 F202300862 Brent Ramos 120524 - D Van Slyke 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400377 120524 I25-003578 F202400377 Amber Wright 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400377 120524 I25-003578 M202400276 Amber Wright 120524* 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202401149 120924 I25-003608 CPS D202401149 120924 - Status 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400220 120524 I25-003611 F202400220 Robert Dunn 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400090 120524 I25-003864 F202400090 Jody Watkins 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400090 120524 I25-003864 M202300954 Jody Watkins 120524 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400507 120524 I25-003895 F202400507 Edward Anderson 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 2,600.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202401149 120924 I25-003681 CPS D202401149 120924 - Status 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202200630 120324 I25-003221 F202200630 Stephanie Smith 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202201143 120324 I25-003215 F202201143 Rudy Lopez Jr. 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400585 120524 I25-003574 F202400585 Jacob Webster 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400515 120524 I25-003687 F202400515 Jose Ortiz 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 175.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400702 120324 I25-003219 F202400702 Luis Aguilar 120324 - J McArthur 0100-4350-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202200107 120324 I25-003220 F202200107 Aaron Posada 120324 - J McArthur 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F201800559 120324 I25-003223 F201800559 Anthony Lugo 120324 - A Boedeker 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F201800559 120324 I25-003223 M202401473 Anthony Lugo 120324 - A Boedeker* 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202100411 120324 I25-003565 F202100411 Russell Parks 120324 - A Boedeker 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202100411 120324 I25-003565 F202200340 Russell Parks 120324 - A Boedeker* 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : *F201900329 120324 I25-003597 F201900329 John Barr 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : *F201900329 120324 I25-003597 F201900563 John Barr 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202401149 120924 I25-003599 CPS D202401149 120924 - Status 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202300779 120524 I25-003682 F202300779 Manuel Leanos 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400645 120924 I25-003573 F202400645 William Landis 120924 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,300.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400645 120924 I25-003573 F202300933 William Landis 120924* 0100-4350-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202100852 120324 I25-003620 F202100852 Ronald Carlton II 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F49656 120324 I25-003218 F49656 Hurdis Page Jr. 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F201700131 120324 I25-003222 F201700131 Clent McCowan 120324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *F202400432 120524 I25-003579 F202400432 Alisha Hocking 120524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,850.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *F202400432 120524 I25-003579 F202200450 Alisha Hocking 120524* 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 16,925.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202400158 120924 I25-003603 CPS D202400158 120924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400256 112624 I25-003208 F202400256 Kerry Moore 112624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202400561 112224 I25-003211 F202400561 Brennen Preston 112224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202400561 112224 I25-003211 M202401211 Brennen Preston 112224 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202400561 112224 I25-003211 M202401212 Brennen Preston 112224* 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400158 120924 I25-003678 CPS D202400158 120924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D201800583 121224 I25-003894 CPS D201800583 121224 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202401231 120224 I25-003036 CPS D202401231 120224 - Adversary 0100-4360-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202301108 120224 I25-003031 CPS D202301108 120224 - Final 0100-4360-55830-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202301108 120224 I25-003031 CPS D202301108 120224 - Mediation 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202401231 120224 I25-003037 CPS D202401231 120224 - Adversary 0100-4360-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400517 112224 I25-003209 F202400517 Tesfu Casper Jr. 112224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202400717 120924 I25-003628 CPS D202400717 120924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202300789 112224 I25-003024 CPS D202300789 112224 - Adult Appeal 0100-4360-55830-AJ 3,500.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202301108 120224 I25-003027 CPS D202301108 120224 - Final 0100-4360-55830-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202301108 120224 I25-003027 CPS D202301108 120224 - Mediation 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202401231 120224 I25-003029 CPS D202401231 120224 - Adversary 0100-4360-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400086 112624 I25-003030 F202400086 Vera Lee Seefeldt 112624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400523 112224 I25-003210 F202400523 Davonte Davis 112224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : U202400413 120324 I25-003213 U202400413 Gustavo Cardenas 120324 0100-4360-55800-AJ 100.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 11,375.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400516 112524 I25-003212 F202400516 Guist Canfield 112524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400450 120224 I25-002975 F202400450 Kevin Lowery 120224 0100-4370-55800-AJ 3,037.50

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400450 120224 I25-002975 F202200324 Kevin Lowery 120224* 0100-4370-55800-AJ .00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 4,387.50

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 43,938.00

43,938.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 12/20/2024

Run Date: 12/18/2024

User: srhodes

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 43,938.00 43,938.00 0.00 0.00

43,938.00 43,938.00

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 43,938.00 0.00 43,938.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 12/20/2024

Run Date: 12/18/2024

User: srhodes

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I25-002975 *F202400450 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 3,037.50 3,037.50

I25-002980 *M202400733 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 500.00 500.00

I25-003001 D20230096 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 900.50 900.50

I25-003023 D20230096 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 500.00 500.00

I25-003024 D202300789 112224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 3,500.00 3,500.00

I25-003026 D20230096 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 500.00 500.00

I25-003027 D202301108 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 750.00 750.00

I25-003029 D202401231 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 325.00 325.00

I25-003030 F202400086 112624 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 650.00 650.00

I25-003031 D202301108 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 750.00 750.00

I25-003036 D202401231 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 325.00 325.00

I25-003037 D202401231 120224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 325.00 325.00

I25-003039 M202200191 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I25-003040 M202300608 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-003208 F202400256 112624 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 800.00 800.00

I25-003209 F202400517 112224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 900.00 900.00

I25-003210 F202400523 112224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 450.00 450.00

I25-003211 *F202400561 112224 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 1,400.00 1,400.00

I25-003212 F202400516 112524 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 1,350.00 1,350.00

I25-003213 U202400413 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 100.00 100.00

I25-003214 DJ01789 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 200.00 200.00

I25-003215 F202201143 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-003216 M202400894 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-003217 MH20240165 120424 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-003218 F49656 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I25-003219 F202400702 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 800.00 800.00

I25-003220 F202200107 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-003221 F202200630 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I25-003222 F201700131 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I25-003223 *F201800559 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 550.00 550.00

I25-003239 F202200628 120324 POSTED 12/10/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00
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I25-003565 *F202100411 120324 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 700.00 700.00

I25-003566 M202400397 071824 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-003567 D20230189 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 425.00 425.00

I25-003568 D20230189 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 425.00 425.00

I25-003569 M202400748 120624 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-003570 D20240168 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-003571 D20240168 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-003572 D20240168 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Edmonds Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-003573 *F202400645 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 1,950.00 1,950.00

I25-003574 F202400585 120524 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 700.00 700.00

I25-003575 M202201084 120924 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-003576 M202400300 121024 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I25-003578 *F202400377 120524 POSTED 12/11/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 1,100.00 1,100.00

I25-003579 *F202400432 120524 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 2,200.00 2,200.00

I25-003597 *F201900329 120324 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 700.00 700.00

I25-003599 D202401149 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 250.00 250.00

I25-003600 F202300181 120324 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I25-003602 *M202200999 120424 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 500.00 500.00

I25-003603 D202400158 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I25-003608 D202401149 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I25-003611 F202400220 120524 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 450.00 450.00

I25-003616 *M202101231 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 700.00 700.00

I25-003620 F202100852 120324 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-003625 D20240126 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-003628 D202400717 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-003676 D20240126 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-003678 D202400158 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-003681 D202401149 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I25-003682 F202300779 120524 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 450.00 450.00

I25-003686 F202300862 120524 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-003687 F202400515 120524 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 175.00 175.00

I25-003688 M202201305 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-003691 J06162 121024 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-003692 J06224 121024 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I25-003693 J06346 121124 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 450.00 450.00

I25-003695 M202200776 120924 POSTED 12/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I25-003862 *J06311 121224 POSTED 12/16/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 500.00 500.00

I25-003863 J06351 121124 POSTED 12/16/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 350.00 350.00

I25-003864 *F202400090 120524 POSTED 12/16/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 650.00 650.00

I25-003865 J06355 121124 POSTED 12/16/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-003894 D201800583 121224 POSTED 12/17/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-003895 F202400507 120524 POSTED 12/17/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 2,600.00 2,600.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 43,938.00
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